
072LE LETTERATURA ANGLO-AMERICANA II 

2020/2021      I SEMESTRE 

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE/ORARIO 

Instructor: De Marchi Agnese 

ricevimento/office hours: Friday, via skype; write to ademarchi@units.it to schedule an appointment 

45 hours 

Online course -MS Teams 072LE LETTERATURA ANGLO-AMERICANA II 2020-2021 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3aee26556eb54940de92b9ac6cd9468e0a%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId

=ebb35507-25d5-4917-9cf8-8f0ad1142f5c&tenantId=a54b3635-128c-460f-b967-6ded8df82e75 

 

  

Thur 8/10/2020 Introduction to the course 

Fri 9/10/2020 Walt Whitman- ‘When I heard the learn’d…’ 

Thur 15/10/2020 Walt Whitman- ‘Song of Myself’ 

Fri 16/10/2020* NO CLASS 

Thur 22/10/2020 Walt Whitman- ‘Song of Myself’ 

Fri 23/10/2020 Class starts at 4.pm to 5 pm (1 hour) Walt Whitman- ‘Song of Myself’ 

Thur 29/10/2020 Walt Whitman- ‘Song of Myself’ 

Fri 30/10/2020 Emily Dickinson 

Thur 5/11/2020 Emily Dickinson 

Fri 6/11/2020 Emily Dickinson 

Thur 12/11/2020 C. P. Gilman ‘The Yellow Wallpaper’ 

Fri 13/11/2020 C. P. Gilman ‘The Yellow Wallpaper’ 

Thur 19/11/2020 Henry James The Aspern Papers 

Fri 20/11/2020 Henry James The Aspern Papers 

Thur 26/11/2020 Henry James The Aspern Papers 

Fri 27/11/2020 Stephen Crane The Red Badge of Courage 

Thur 3/12/2020 Stephen Crane The Red Badge of Courage 

Fri 4/12/2020 Stephen Crane The Red Badge of Courage 

Thur 10/12/2020 Stephen Crane The Red Badge of Courage & ‘The Veteran’ 

Fri 11/12/2020 Mark Twain Adventures of Huckleberry Finn 

Thur 17/12/2020 Mark Twain Adventures of Huckleberry Finn 

Fri 18/12/2020 Mark Twain Adventures of Huckleberry Finn 

 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  

Thur 7/01/2021 Mark Twain Adventures of Huckleberry Finn 

Fri 8/01/2021 Mark Twain Adventures of Huckleberry Finn + concluding remarks 

 

mailto:ademarchi@units.it

